iISC GmbH

Customer Service

Eschenstral3e 6 Telephone:

94405 Landau/lsar Email:

Garden Pump
GC-GP 6036

L /. —
8/ s/ o

+49 9951 959 2019
service-de@einhell.com

Article number:
Ident number:

4180269




Pos |[Art. Ident number Product Name

001 418026902001 |00000 O-sealing ring

002 418026902002 |00000 Affusion plug screw
003 [418026902003 |00000 Anti-dust cover

004 [418026902004 |00000 Pump body

005 [418026902005 |00000 O-sealing ring

006 |418026902006 | 00000 Water injection screw
007 |418026902007 |00000 O-sealing ring

008 418026902008 |00000 Injector subassembly
009 [418026902009 |00000 O-sealing ring

010 |418026902010 | 00000 Diffuser subassembly
011 [418026902011 |00000 Hexangular nut M8
012 418026902012 | 00000 Spring washer 8

013 [418026902013 |00000 Flat washer 8

014 [418026902014 |00000 Impeller

015 [418026902015 |00000 O-sealing ring

016 [418026902016 |00000 Mechancial seal

017 [418026902017 |00000 Bracket cover

018 [418026902018 |00000 Waterproof ring

019 (418026902019 |00000 Bracket

020 [418026902020 |00000 Handle

021 |418026902021 | 00000 Hexangular tie bolt M6x30
022 [418026902022 | 00000 Seal washer

023 [418026902023 |00000 Switch cover box

024 418026902024 | 00000 Screw M4x10

025 [418026902025 |00000 Terminal

026 [418026902026 |00000 Capacitor

027 [418026902027 | 00000 O-sealing ring

028 [418026902028 |00000 Sealing ring

029 [418026902029 |00000 Switch cover

030 [418026902030 |00000 Screw ST4.2x14

031 418026902031 |00000 Capacitor support
032 [418026902032 |00000 Screw M4x8

033 |418026902033 | 00000 Spring washer 4

034 [418026902034 |00000 Serrate lock washer 4
035 [418026902035 |00000 Screw ST4.2x11

036 [418026902036 |00000 Cable clip

037 418026902037 |00000 Water proof switch
038 [418026902038 |00000 Seal ring

039 (418026902039 |00000 Gasket

040 [418026902040 |00000 Nut

045 [418026902045 |00000 Power plug

046 |418026902046 | 00000 Wire yellow & green
047 418026902047 | 00000 Heat shrinkable tube
048 [418026902048 |00000 Screw M4x6

049 [418026902049 |00000 Flat washer 4

050 [418026902050 |00000 Fan cover

051 [418026902051 |00000 Bolt M5x125

052 418026902052 | 00000 Circlip for shaft

053 [418026902053 |00000 Fan

054 418026902054 | 00000 Rear cover

055 [418026902055 |00000 Wave spring

056 [418026902056 |00000 Stator

057 [418026902057 | 00000 Arm-brace

058 [418026902058 |00000 Rotor

059 418026902059 |00000 Deep groove ball bearing 6201-
060 [418026902060 |00000 Shaft key 4x4x8

061 |418026902061 | 00000 Hexangular tie bolt M6x20
901 418026902901 |00010 Female pre-insulating joint sh
902 418026902902 00010 Female pre-insulating joint lo




Article number: 418026902901

Female pre-insulating joint sh Ident number: 00010

Pos [Art. Ident number Product Name
041 |418026902041 | 00000 Female pre-insulating joint
042 [418026902042 |00000 Plug jacket




Article number: 418026902902

Female pre-insulating joint lo Ident number: 00010

Pos [Art. Ident number Product Name
043 |418026902043 | 00000 Female pre-insulating joint
044 [418026902044 |00000 Plug jacket




